
Tellija: Projekti nr.

Objekti nimetus:

Joonise nimetus:

Projekteeris Aimar Perv 28.12.2021

M 1:500

Tartu linn, H. Mugasto tn 10

Mııt:

PL-58/21

Staadium:

Osa:

Eskiis

Pilvelıhkuja O‹

Leht:
Lehti: Formaat:

1

Asendiskeem

A4-P

Arhitektuurne

1

PILVEL’HKUJA O‹
MTR EEP003528
Tel. 5166669
aimar@pilvelohkuja.ee

4

5

4

4

TINGMÄRGID

-  KINNISTU PIIR

-  HOONESTUSALA

-  JUURDEPÄÄS KINNISTULE


